
tl,
$(

To,
M/s Adeshwar Meditex Pvt. Ltd
PIot no.17lI8, Dewan and sons,

Udyog Nagar, Palghar (west)

Mumbai-401404, Maharashtra.
Email ID :- adeshr.r'amr untbai(Dgmail.com

adeshrlarrnu rnhai I Iri gmail.co n1 adcshrvarmedi@gmail.com

Sub:- Release the supply order for tender no. RT-3260/ Surgical Non- Drug / 2020-21

Ref :- 1 ) Purchase order no.7508,7 665,7 666,7 667,7 668,7 67 0,

dr08 I 09 / 2022, dt-} 6 / t 02022
2) Letter no. I 03 S2Araffkine procurement cell/To hold the purchase orders

dated- 07/10/2022.
3) c{flFfiq qrqor, Mq frrryq q q}sft rd GqFr, 1s ro-<rE qnffi qii

qrr< ffq 6. +frrfr- 1. R.F.jF. R Refiv1rtr{- r, fr. .1/q q/q.1". (*. r ri *&)
4) Managing Director, HBPCL Approved note Daled-10104/2023.

As per above mentioned subject and reference,purchase order mentioned below are now released.

Please do the supply as per consignee list.

HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
Procurement Cell

( A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking)
Regd. Office : Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

Phone No: 022- 24129320-23
Managing Director :022-2 4 I 50628 mail: procurementcell@haffkinemunrbai.comlr

cbsitc: hltp://u'rvw.vaccinehallline.corn

W;;E\T / Haffkine/ Procurement CelU RT-3260

llSurgical Non- Drug) / Release the supply order/ 2023
haw Ll .r o+rzozt

Name of the BidderTender
No.

Sr,
no.

Order
No.

Gloves Rubber Sterile,ISI
mark 8"sizeI 7508 08t0912022

Gloves General Examination7665 06110120222

1466
Gloves Rubber Sterile,ISI
mark 7.5"size46fi0/2022--
Gloves Rubber Sterile,ISI
mark 7"size06/L0120224 7667

Gloves Rubber Sterile,ISI
mark 6.5"size061t0120277668

M/s Adeshwar Meditex Plt. Ltd

Gloves Rubber Sterile,ISI
mark 6"size06/10/2022

RT-3260

7670

All other terms and condition of purchase orders will
Delivery period for these orders is 45 days from th
from date of 2/ t 04 I 2023.

remaim same.

e date2/l 04 12023 & 2od stage of supply 3 months

o

Gene
EBFCL,

a a r,
rocuiementEll)

Order Date Name of the item

5

6


